features
• Fixed range or field-adjustable
• 4-20 mA, 1-5 or 0-10 VDC output
• 0.25% accuracy
• Compact, 316 stainless steel,
 hermetically sealed enclosure
• cULus & ATEX certified for
 Class I, Div. 1, Zone 1

8
8   w w w . u e o n l i n e . c o m  T X 2 0 0 - B - 0 4
how to order
Select letter or number codes to construct part number.
CoDE DEsCrIPTIon
encLosure designation
A Field-adjustable transmitter
B Fixed range transmitter
15929† Fixed range transmitter
ModeLs, Pressure range
03 0 to 15
04 0 to 30
05 0 to 50
06 0 to 100
07 0 to 250
08 0 to 500
09 0 to 1000
17 0 to 1500
18 0 to 2000
10 0 to 2500
19 0 to 3000
11 0 to 5000
20 0 to 6000
12 0 to 7500
13 0 to 10,000
14 0 to 15,000
15 0 to 20,000
16 0 to 25,000
Pressure reference
S psi (sealed gage)
† Model incorporates enclosure, pressure range & connection, and output (see pressure model chart on page 7)
Part # tX200 a 9 s 1 t M446
Type Enclosure Models,
Range
Pressure
Reference
Pressure
Connection
Output
Signal
Options
Continued
on page 9
Reading Office
Cutbush Park, Danehill, Lower Earley,
Reading, Berkshire. RG6 4UT. UK.
Tel: +44 (0)118 9311188
Email: info@able.co.uk
Aberdeen Office
Unit 6 Airside Business Park, Kirkhill Industrial Estate,
Dyce, Aberdeen. AB21 0GT. UK.
Tel: +44 (0)1224 725999
Email: ab@able.co.uk
Internet: www.able.co.uk
e-procurement: www.247able.com
Registered in England No: 01851002
VAT No: GB 417 2481 61
9
 T X 2 0 0 - B - 0 4  w w w . u e o n l i n e . c o m   9
how to order (continued)
Pressure connection
1 1/4” NPT (female); NOT AVAILABLE MODELS 15-16
2 1/2” NPT (female); NOT AVAILABLE MODELS 14-16
3 1/2” NPT (male) ; NOT AVAILABLE MODELS 14-16
4 HF4 high pressure autoclave 1/4” (female); NOT AVAILABLE MODELS 03-05
5 HF6 high pressure autoclave 3/8” (female); NOT AVAILABLE MODELS 03-05
6 LF4 medium pressure autoclave 1/4” (female); NOT AVAILABLE MODELS 03-05
7 LF6 medium pressure autoclave 3/8” (female); NOT AVAILABLE MODELS 03-05
8 1/4” NPT (male) ; NOT AVAILABLE MODELS 15-16
9 7/16-20 SAE (female); NOT AVAILABLE MODELS 14-16
A G-1/4 (female); NOT AVAILABLE MODELS 14-16
B G-1/2 (female); NOT AVAILABLE MODELS 14-16
C 7/16-20 SAE (male); NOT AVAILABLE MODELS 14-16
D HM4 high pressure autoclave 1/4” (male) ; NOT AVAILABLE MODELS 03-05
E HM6 high pressure autoclave 3/8” (male) ; NOT AVAILABLE MODELS 03-05
F LM4 medium pressure autoclave 1/4” (male); NOT AVAILABLE MODELS 03-05
G LM6 medium pressure autoclave 3/8” (male); NOT AVAILABLE MODELS 03-05
H G-1/4 (male); NOT AVAILABLE MODELS 14-16
J            G-1/2 (male); NOT AVAILABLE MODELS 14-16
outPut
T            4-20 mA
D           1-5 VDC
P            0-10 VDC; NOT AVAILABLE MODELS 03-06
oPtions
M276 Pressure range markings in bar
M277 Pressure range markings in kPa
M278 Pressure range markings in Kg/cm2
M423 ATEX flameproof compliant metallic junction box, pre-wired (not UL approved). NOT AVAILABLE ON M20
 METRIC THREAD ELECTRICAL CONDUIT VERSION
M441 M20 metric thread (male) electrical connection
M444 Paper ID tag
M446 Stainless steel ID tag and wire
M460 External ground screw; required by ATEX for non-metallic conduit systems
M513 UL approved junction box, pre-wired, meets enclosure type 4.  NOT ATEX COMPLIANT
M550 Oxygen service cleaning; alcohol cleaning to remove residue from the process connection
Part # tX200 a 9 s 1 t M446
Type Enclosure Models,
Range
Pressure
Reference
Pressure
Connection
Output
Signal
Options
Reading Office
Cutbush Park, Danehill, Lower Earley,
Reading, Berkshire. RG6 4UT. UK.
Tel: +44 (0)118 9311188
Email: info@able.co.uk
Aberdeen Office
Unit 6 Airside Business Park, Kirkhill Industrial Estate,
Dyce, Aberdeen. AB21 0GT. UK.
Tel: +44 (0)1224 725999
Email: ab@able.co.uk
Internet: www.able.co.uk
e-procurement: www.247able.com
Registered in England No: 01851002
VAT No: GB 417 2481 61
10
10   w w w . u e o n l i n e . c o m  T X 2 0 0 - B - 0 4
dimensional drawing
Dimensional drawings for all models may be found at www.ueonline.com
Pressure Connection Chart
code description
Hex
“a”in
Length
“B”in [mm]
1 1/4” NPT (female) 15/16 0.54 [13.7]